
Ghosts 
 

Dancer Name Parent Name Home # Mom Cell # Dad Cell # E-Mail Area of Home 
Lauren Au Veronica Choy 

& Duncan Au 
(403) 263-

8729 
(403) 473-

1057 
(403) 510-

3162 
vchoy@millerthomson.com Springbank 

Cooper Borys Crick & Tim 
Nelson 

- (403) 669-
5444 

(403) 809-
3235 

Crick.nelson@gmail.com Wentworth 

Cailynn Geiger Alana & Hal 
Geiger 

(403) 202-
5270 

(403) 988-
2423 

(403) 826-
1139 

alanageiger@gmail.com Cougar Ridge 

Emma Jang Laura Phan & 
Darryl Jang 

- (403) 612-
9123 

(403) 837-
9384 

lauraphan@shaw.ca Cougar Ridge 

Rachel Janzen Michelle 
Janzen 

(403) 719-
7350 

(403) 324-
9600 

(403) 462-
1792 

michellejanzen@me.com West Springs 

Zuri Lalani Nadif & Leslie 
Lalani 

(403) 466-
8860 

(403) 466-
8850 

- Llalani1331@gmail.com West Springs 

Diana Liu Jerry & Suzy 
Chen 

(403) 264-
3938 

(403) 880-
9098 

(403) 612-
9908 

Suzy.yanchen@gmail.com Aspen Woods 

Eden Ma Jim & 
Stephanie Ma 

(403) 686-
9638 

(403) 863-
0822 

(403) 863-
3555 

Stephanielouie.ma@gmail.com Aspen Woods 

Amelia Mayhew Danielle & 
Allan Mayhew 

- (403) 512-
7915 

(403) 650-
0720 

dlmacdonald@gmail.com West Springs 

Sarah 
McGillivray 

Jacqueline 
Dallaire & Alex 

McGillivray 

(403) 295-
3072 

(403) 630-
7279 

(403) 819-
8603 

jackie.dallaire@suresystems.ca Wentworth 

Morgan McKay Grace & Ryan 
McKay 

(403) 695-
5872 

(403) 993-
5872 

(403) 389-
3670 

grace_ryan@shaw.ca Springbank 

Kennadi 
McLeod 

Bramwell & 
Jenn McLeod 

- (403) 862-
3921 

(403) 923-
7304 

bjklmcleod@gmail.com Strathcona Park 



Cassie 
Mussbacher 

Caroline & 
Scott 

Mussbacher 

(403) 313-
3527 

(403) 389-
5524 

(403) 614-
9144 

caroline.mussbacher@gmail.com 
 

West Springs 

Emilia Ng Eleanor Wong 
& Henry Ng 

- (403) 680-
5602 

(403) 710-
9497 

eleanorw_@hotmail.com West Springs 

Nikoletta 
Nikolaou-
Hilderman 

Tina Nikolaou 
& Sean 

Hilderman 

- (403) 607-
0796 

(403) 710-
9307 

tinaandsean@shaw.ca Cougar Ridge 

Nicole Phenix Jeff Phenix - (403) 796-
8264 

(403) 805-
8192 

jeff.phenix@yahoo.com West Springs 

Klara Scase Janet & Chris 
Scase 

- (403) 601-
7949 

(403) 629-
6156 

Scasej@gmail.com Wildwood 

Mackenzie 
Sherban 

Jennifer 
Sherban 

- (403) 971-
5723 

(403) 681-
3608 

jennyrae_22@hotmail.com West Springs 

Riley Sherban Jennifer 
Sherban 

- (403) 971-
5723 

(403) 681-
3608 

jennyrae_22@hotmail.com West Springs 

Adele Yee Shauna & 
Jeremy Mason 

- (403) 701-
9190 

(403) 819-
2710 

shaunamason1@hotmail.com Aspen Woods 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


